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Upcoming Events
	Community of Practice: Culturally Responsive Pedagogy	Wednesday, March 20  


	Chat-R (Reconciliation)	Wednesday, April 3  


	Community of Practice: Holistic Assessment	Friday, April 5  


	Chat-I (Chat Internationalization)	Tuesday, April 9  


	Community of Practice: Culturally Responsive Pedagogy	Tuesday, April 16  


	Community of Practice: Culturally Responsive Pedagogy	Wednesday, April 17  


	Educators Journey Towards Reconciliation (EJTR)	Thursday, April 25 - Friday, April 26  


	Weaving Knowledge Systems (WKS)	Monday, April 29 - Wednesday, May 1  


	Chat-R (Reconciliation)	Wednesday, May 1  
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